Page  591-800-345-0513    email: sales@crestware.com
FO
O
D
 PR
EPER
A
TIO
N
Skimmers
Item # Description Inner/CS
SKM5W 5" Round Wire Skimmer 12/72 ea
SKM6W 6" Round Wire Skimmer 12/72 ea
SKM7W 7" Round Wire Skimmer 12/72 ea
SKM8W 8" Round Wire Skimmer 12/72 ea
SKM9W 9" Round Wire Skimmer 12/72 ea
SKM6RM 6 ½" Round Mesh Skimmer 12/72 ea
SKM7SM 6 ¾" Square Screen Mesh Skimmer 12/72 ea
SKMSS45 Stainless Steel Skimmer with 4 ³⁄₈" Bowl 12/120 ea
Wood Handle Strainers
Single Mesh Fine
Item # Description Inner/CS
WHSSF8 8" Fine Single Mesh Strainer 12/48 ea
WHSSF10 10 ¼" Fine Single Mesh Strainer 12/24 ea
Single Mesh Medium
WHSSM8 8" Medium Single Mesh Strainer 12/48 ea
WHSSM10 10" Medium Single Mesh Strainer 12/24 ea
Double Mesh Fine
WHSDF6 6" Fine Double Mesh Strainer 12/96 ea
WHSDF8 8" Fine Double Mesh Strainer 12/48 ea
WHSDF10 10" Fine Double Mesh Strainer 12/24 ea
Double Mesh Medium
WHSDM6 6" Medium Double Mesh Strainer 12/96 ea
WHSDM8 8" Medium Double Mesh Strainer 12/48 ea
WHSDM10 10" Medium Double Mesh Strainer 12/24 ea
Wire Fry Baskets
Item # Description Inner/CS
WFB8 8 ½" Wire Fry Basket 20 ea
WFB9 9 ½" Wire Fry Basket 20 ea
WFB11 11 ½" Wire Fry Basket 20 ea
WFB14 14" Wire Fry Basket 20 ea
Heavy Duty Reinforced Wood Handle Strainers
Item # Description Inner/CS
WHSHD10 10" Heavy Duty Double Mesh Strainer 12/24 ea
WHSHD12 12" Heavy Duty Double Mesh Strainer 12/24 ea
WHSHD14 14" Heavy Duty Double Mesh Strainer 6/12 ea
Full Stainless
Steel Construction!